
GALAXY
Desk lamp

A LED revisited classic

Soft shapes and flexibility of use for GALAXY. Articulated arm, height adjustable and adjustable
reflector. Touch switch on the base to adjust 3 levels of light intensity. Reflector with screen to

ensure better light distribution. Integrated LED module.

Weight

Warranty

Repairability

Code EAN�

1,7 kg 
��5 years 

10 years 
3131130362458 
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Light source � 

Power 

Kelvin

CRI 

Lumen

Light efficiency

Material� 

Color

LED 
7W 

4200K
>80 

652 lm
93 lm/W 

Steel / ABS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Packaging

Net weight

Gross weight

Package dimensions 

��1 package
1,36 kg 

1,7 kg
TBA
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LOGISTIC SPECIFICATIONS


